AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

December 31, 2017



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2017

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Oct-17

108,904
15,967
486
5,066
238

113,260,483
132,599,289
74,894,611
5,714,032
1,075,292

Nov-17

109,142
15,999
485
5,056
237

144,876,513
137,261,425
76,249,079
(1,478,610)
1,416,492

Dec-17

109,256
16,028
483
5,048
237

217,973,703
141,809,248
67,182,294
(4,875,695)
1,403,905



