AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

December 31, 2017

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2017

Washington Only	Oct-17	Nov-17	Dec-17
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	108,904	109,142	109,256
Commercial Sales	15,967	15,999	16,028
Industrial Sales	486	485	483
Irrigation Sales	5,066	5,056	5,048
Public Street & Highway Lighting	238	237	237
кwн			
Residential Sales	113,260,483	144,876,513	217,973,703
Commercial Sales	132,599,289	137,261,425	141,809,248
Industrial Sales	74,894,611	76,249,079	67,182,294
Irrigation Sales	5,714,032	(1,478,610)	(4,875,695)
Public Street & Highway Lighting	1,075,292	1,416,492	1,403,905